
 

__SERIE A____(12 INSCRIPTOS)_________LARGADA: 11:05:00__________________________________________________________ 

Puestos  Nro. Nombre del  Tipo de            Hora de      Tiempo       Tiempo         

Ser Grl  Vela  barco       barco     TCF     llegada       real       corregido   Nombre del patrón              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1    1  3200 KAIKEN     VICTORY 40 ,8050  00:12:44:37  00:01:39:37  00:01:20:11  GABRIEL TERRADO                

 2    2  2224 ASTARTE    NAVALTEC37 ,7806  00:12:50:05  00:01:45:05  00:01:22:02  PATRICIO THOMPSON              

 3    4  4477 FYLO       PANDORA31M ,7815  00:12:51:53  00:01:46:53  00:01:23:32  MARCELO CESPEDES               

 4    5  3754 RODAS III  PANDORA 34 ,7863  00:12:53:39  00:01:48:39  00:01:25:26  JOAQUIN FERNANDEZ ALONSO       

 5    6  5946 VAIVEN II  SOL 105    ,7570  00:13:02:34  00:01:57:34  00:01:29:00  SOL TRENCH                     

 6    8  1538 FIESTA     FARR 34    ,7699  00:13:07:05  00:02:02:05  00:01:34:00  NESTOR BUZIO                   

 7    9  5530 MADRUGADA  PLENAM.36  ,7468  00:13:11:01  00:02:06:01  00:01:34:07  TOMAS SILVEYRA                 

 8   12  4675 GARRAS     FAYD 30    ,7994  00:13:06:01  00:02:01:01  00:01:36:44  ANDRES BRUNETTA                

 9   13  4468 TERERE     VIP 335    ,8013  00:13:14:15  00:02:09:15  00:01:43:34  ANDRES DE EZCURRA              

10   14  5975 DRAKON     MB 380     ,8813  00:13:11:45  00:02:06:45  00:01:51:42  JUAN PABLO GOMEZ LAMARQUE      

    DNC  5856 BOMBAY     Z 28 DS    ,8077  00:00:00:00  --:--:--:--  --:--:--:--  AGUSTIN TISCORNIA              

    DNS     4 ARIETE 4   MATCH 30   ,8292  00:00:00:00  --:--:--:--  --:--:--:--  HERNAN FERNANDEZ OROZCO        

__SERIE B____(4 INSCRIPTOS)_________LARGADA: 11:05:00__________________________________________________________ 

Puestos  Nro. Nombre del  Tipo de            Hora de      Tiempo       Tiempo         

Ser Grl  Vela  barco       barco     TCF     llegada       real       corregido   Nombre del patrón              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1    7  5166 CURUPAY    J 24       ,7385  00:13:06:04  00:02:01:04  00:01:29:24  CAROLINA PARODI                

 2   10  5586 PEREGRINO  MASTRAC285 ,7550  00:13:12:56  00:02:07:56  00:01:36:35  PABLO MONSEGUR                 

    RET  4040 FIDELIO    MITIARO258 ,7385  00:13:02:52  --:--:--:--  --:--:--:--  RAUL MONSEGUR                  

    RET  4157 EXTRA      PLENAM.27  ,7417  00:00:00:00  --:--:--:--  --:--:--:--  IVAN GARCIA LABORDE      

__SERIE C____(5 INSCRIPTOS)_________LARGADA: 11:05:00__________________________________________________________ 

Puestos  Nro. Nombre del  Tipo de            Hora de      Tiempo       Tiempo         

Ser Grl  Vela  barco       barco     TCF     llegada       real       corregido   Nombre del patrón              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1    3  1011 SEGUNDOAIR LIGHTNING  ,7406  00:12:56:44  00:01:51:44  00:01:22:45  NICOLAS DEL CAMPO              

 2   11  3755 VASKOA     SAILOR 875 ,7560  00:13:12:55  00:02:07:55  00:01:36:42  IGNACIO AQUERRETA              

    DNC  4024 CACHAFAZ   HR 26      ,7172  00:00:00:00  --:--:--:--  --:--:--:--  CRIS PALACIOS                  

    DNS  0000 BARKA      ARIES 10.8 ,7237  00:00:00:00  --:--:--:--  --:--:--:--  HERNAN ZUBIZARRETA             

    DNC   000 BRUJA      PUMA26     ,6637  00:00:00:00  --:--:--:--  --:--:--:--  PABLO VISCONTI                 



 

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Puestos  Nro. Nombre del  Tipo de            Hora de      Tiempo       Tiempo         

Ser Grl  Vela  barco       barco     TCF     llegada       real       corregido   Nombre del patrón              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1    1  3200 KAIKEN     VICTORY 40 ,8050  00:12:44:37  00:01:39:37  00:01:20:11  GABRIEL TERRADO                

 2    2  2224 ASTARTE    NAVALTEC37 ,7806  00:12:50:05  00:01:45:05  00:01:22:02  PATRICIO THOMPSON              

 1    3  1011 SEGUNDOAIR LIGHTNING  ,7406  00:12:56:44  00:01:51:44  00:01:22:45  NICOLAS DEL CAMPO              

 3    4  4477 FYLO       PANDORA31M ,7815  00:12:51:53  00:01:46:53  00:01:23:32  MARCELO CESPEDES               

 4    5  3754 RODAS III  PANDORA 34 ,7863  00:12:53:39  00:01:48:39  00:01:25:26  JOAQUIN FERNANDEZ ALONSO       

 5    6  5946 VAIVEN II  SOL 105    ,7570  00:13:02:34  00:01:57:34  00:01:29:00  SOL TRENCH                     

 1    7  5166 CURUPAY    J 24       ,7385  00:13:06:04  00:02:01:04  00:01:29:24  CAROLINA PARODI                

 6    8  1538 FIESTA     FARR 34    ,7699  00:13:07:05  00:02:02:05  00:01:34:00  NESTOR BUZIO                   

 7    9  5530 MADRUGADA  PLENAM.36  ,7468  00:13:11:01  00:02:06:01  00:01:34:07  TOMAS SILVEYRA                 

 2   10  5586 PEREGRINO  MASTRAC285 ,7550  00:13:12:56  00:02:07:56  00:01:36:35  PABLO MONSEGUR                 

 2   11  3755 VASKOA     SAILOR 875 ,7560  00:13:12:55  00:02:07:55  00:01:36:42  IGNACIO AQUERRETA              

 8   12  4675 GARRAS     FAYD 30    ,7994  00:13:06:01  00:02:01:01  00:01:36:44  ANDRES BRUNETTA                

 9   13  4468 TERERE     VIP 335    ,8013  00:13:14:15  00:02:09:15  00:01:43:34  ANDRES DE EZCURRA              

10   14  5975 DRAKON     MB 380     ,8813  00:13:11:45  00:02:06:45  00:01:51:42  JUAN PABLO GOMEZ LAMARQUE      

    DNC  5856 BOMBAY     Z 28 DS    ,8077  00:00:00:00  --:--:--:--  --:--:--:--  AGUSTIN TISCORNIA              

    RET  4040 FIDELIO    MITIARO258 ,7385  00:13:02:52  --:--:--:--  --:--:--:--  RAUL MONSEGUR                  

    DNS     4 ARIETE 4   MATCH 30   ,8292  00:00:00:00  --:--:--:--  --:--:--:--  HERNAN FERNANDEZ OROZCO        

    RET  4157 EXTRA      PLENAM.27  ,7417  00:00:00:00  --:--:--:--  --:--:--:--  IVAN GARCIA LABORDE            

    DNC   000 BRUJA      PUMA26     ,6637  00:00:00:00  --:--:--:--  --:--:--:--  PABLO VISCONTI                 

    DNC  4024 CACHAFAZ   HR 26      ,7172  00:00:00:00  --:--:--:--  --:--:--:--  CRIS PALACIOS                  

    DNS  0000 BARKA      ARIES 10.8 ,7237  00:00:00:00  --:--:--:--  --:--:--:--  HERNAN ZUBIZARRETA             

 


